
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 19-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

* 1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 46.379

36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 7 0.072 46.451

83 平良　響 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 6 0.159 46.610

11 岩堀　巧 CORINZ KOSMIC 5 0.005 46.615

99 加来　匠 Triple-K & MOMOX TONYKART 6 0.054 46.669

16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 6 0.003 46.672

18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 6 0.006 46.678

38 杉本　涼 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 6 0.014 46.692

46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 6 0.145 46.837

14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 7 0.081 46.918

31 向井　達哉 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 6 0.066 46.984

8 相田　蓮 Ash TONYKART 6 0.038 47.022

55 佐々木　崚 FIRST Racing MTS FA KART 7 0.107 47.129

51 東　慎之介 THE STAFF INTREPID 6 0.452 47.581

66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 6 0.472 48.053

* 1 厳重注意

START TIME: 9:42 FINISH TIME: 9:47
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Announcement

No. R19 / ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰﾓﾗﾙ2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ

Stwerd         : 0:46.379 水野　皓稀

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.5



Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 20-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 6 46.476

13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.015 46.491

12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 6 0.034 46.525

25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.011 46.536

19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 6 0.003 46.539

52 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 6 0.097 46.636

20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 6 0.005 46.641

3 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん 34 ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 4 0.033 46.674

58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 5 0.083 46.757

78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 6 0.064 46.821

17 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 0.079 46.900

24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.057 46.957

27 室井　飛鳥 高山短大R with WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 6 0.014 46.971

57 岡本　和将 M's Energy KOSMIC 6 0.154 47.125

61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 6 0.114 47.239

START TIME: 9:53 FINISH TIME: 9:58

Best Lap No.21
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Announcement

No.

Stwerd         : 0:46.476 菊地　晃功

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.5



Qualifying Practice Document No: 21-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series

1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 - 46.379 1

21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 6 - 46.476 2

36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 7 0.072 46.451 1

13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.015 46.491 2

83 平良　響 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 6 0.159 46.610 1

12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 6 0.034 46.525 2

11 岩堀　巧 CORINZ KOSMIC 5 0.005 46.615 1

25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.011 46.536 2

99 加来　匠 Triple-K & MOMOX TONYKART 6 0.054 46.669 1

19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 6 0.003 46.539 2

16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 6 0.003 46.672 1

52 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 6 0.097 46.636 2

18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 6 0.006 46.678 1

20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 6 0.005 46.641 2

38 杉本　涼 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 6 0.014 46.692 1

3 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん 34 ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 4 0.033 46.674 2

46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 6 0.145 46.837 1

58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 5 0.083 46.757 2

14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 7 0.081 46.918 1

78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 6 0.064 46.821 2

31 向井　達哉 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 6 0.066 46.984 1

17 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 0.079 46.900 2

8 相田　蓮 Ash TONYKART 6 0.038 47.022 1

24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.057 46.957 2

55 佐々木　崚 FIRST Racing MTS FA KART 7 0.107 47.129 1

27 室井　飛鳥 高山短大R with WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 6 0.014 46.971 2

51 東　慎之介 THE STAFF INTREPID 6 0.452 47.581 1

57 岡本　和将 M's Energy KOSMIC 6 0.154 47.125 2

66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 6 0.472 48.053 1

61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 6 0.114 47.239 2
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OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:46.379 水野　皓稀

Announcement

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.5



Qualifing Heat Document No: 39-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 10:58.707 46.777

2 = 21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 14 10:59.117 0.410 0.41 46.684

3 = 36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 14 11:01.038 1.921 2.331 46.722

4 ▲ 1 83 平良　響 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 14 11:01.121 0.083 2.414 46.862

5 ▲ 1 12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 14 11:01.832 0.711 3.125 46.640

6 ▼ 2 13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 14 11:04.179 2.347 5.472 46.899

7 ▲ 6 18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 14 11:04.601 0.422 5.894 46.793

8 ▼ 1 11 岩堀　巧 CORINZ KOSMIC 14 11:04.949 0.348 6.242 47.007

9 ▲ 1 19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 14 11:05.146 0.197 6.439 46.746

10 ▲ 2 52 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 14 11:05.419 0.273 6.712 46.916

11 ▲ 3 20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 14 11:05.601 0.182 6.894 46.831

12 ▲ 3 38 杉本　涼 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 14 11:05.773 0.172 7.066 46.908

13 ▼ 5 25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 11:06.040 0.267 7.333 46.934

14 ▲ 3 46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 14 11:06.417 0.377 7.71 47.016

15 ▲ 3 58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 14 11:10.204 3.787 11.497 47.043

16 ▲ 5 31 向井　達哉 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 14 11:10.584 0.380 11.877 47.015

17 ▼ 6 16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 14 11:11.929 1.345 13.222 46.879

18 ▼ 2 3 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん 34 ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 14 11:12.099 0.170 13.392 47.185

19 = 14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 14 11:12.358 0.259 13.651 47.111

20 ▲ 4 24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 11:13.137 0.779 14.43 47.205

21 ▲ 2 8 相田　蓮 Ash TONYKART 14 11:13.544 0.407 14.837 47.175

22 ▼ 2 * 78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 14 11:13.949 0.405 15.242 47.121

23 ▲ 3 27 室井　飛鳥 高山短大R with WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 14 11:14.007 0.058 15.3 47.215

24 ▼ 15 99 加来　匠 Triple-K & MOMOX TONYKART 14 11:15.300 1.293 16.593 47.186

25 = 55 佐々木　崚 FIRST Racing MTS FA KART 14 11:15.527 0.227 16.82 47.321

26 ▲ 2 57 岡本　和将 M's Energy KOSMIC 14 11:17.453 1.926 18.746 47.496

27 ▲ 3 61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 14 11:17.835 0.382 19.128 47.426

28 ▼ 1 51 東　慎之介 THE STAFF INTREPID 14 11:21.403 3.568 22.696 47.821

29 = 66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 14 11:28.079 6.676 29.372 48.424

30 ▼ 8 17 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 4:52.055 8 周回数 DNF 47.110

* 78 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

START TIME: 11:54 FINISH TIME: 12:04

Best Lap No.12

Announcement

Senior MAX
OFFICIAL

2017/9/3   12:17

Rnk

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:46.640 松澤　亮佑

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.5



Final Document No: 57-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:47.886 46.742

2 = 21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 20 15:47.910 0.024 0.024 46.708

3 = 36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 20 15:48.556 0.646 0.67 46.704

4 ▲ 1 12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 20 15:48.875 0.319 0.989 46.834

5 ▲ 2 18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 20 15:49.336 0.461 1.45 46.845

6 ▲ 3 19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 20 15:49.734 0.398 1.848 46.937

7 ▼ 1 13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 20 15:50.093 0.359 2.207 46.932

8 ▲ 10 3 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん 34 ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 20 15:50.480 0.387 2.594 46.878

9 ▲ 2 20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 20 15:51.173 0.693 3.287 46.878

10 ▼ 2 11 岩堀　巧 CORINZ KOSMIC 20 15:51.853 0.680 3.967 47.035

11 ▲ 2 25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:52.082 0.229 4.196 46.944

12 = 38 杉本　涼 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 20 15:52.555 0.473 4.669 46.962

13 ▲ 2 58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 20 15:52.694 0.139 4.808 46.920

14 ▲ 2 31 向井　達哉 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 20 15:53.496 0.802 5.61 47.125

15 ▼ 1 46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 20 15:54.742 1.246 6.856 47.114

16 ▲ 1 16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 20 15:55.109 0.367 7.223 46.934

17 ▲ 5 78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 20 15:55.812 0.703 7.926 47.091

18 ▲ 2 24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:56.169 0.357 8.283 47.191

19 = 14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 20 15:57.770 1.601 9.884 47.152

20 ▲ 5 55 佐々木　崚 FIRST Racing MTS FA KART 20 16:06.502 8.732 18.616 47.340

21 ▲ 3 99 加来　匠 Triple-K & MOMOX TONYKART 20 16:07.355 0.853 19.469 47.397

22 ▲ 4 57 岡本　和将 M's Energy KOSMIC 20 16:07.700 0.345 19.814 47.467

23 ▼ 19 *1 83 平良　響 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 20 16:11.178 3.478 23.292 46.983

24 ▲ 4 51 東　慎之介 THE STAFF INTREPID 20 16:13.527 2.349 25.641 47.926

25 ▼ 15 52 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 10 7:58.176 10 周回数 10 周回数 46.988

Not Finished
26 ▼ 3 27 室井　飛鳥 高山短大R with WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 0:01.720 10 周回数 DNF

27 = 61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 0:02.031 0.311 DNF

28 ▲ 1 66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 0:02.827 0.796 DNF

DQ ▼ 8 *2 8 相田　蓮 Ash TONYKART 17 13:35.540 DQ 47.189

DQ = *3 17 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 16 12:47.115 DQ 46.947

*1 83 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

*2 8 ﾋｰﾄ失格

*3 17 ﾋｰﾄ失格

START TIME: 15:19 FINISH TIME: 15:35

Best Lap No.36

Announcement

Senior MAX
OFFICIAL

2017/9/3   16:43

Rnk

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R13 / ﾌﾟｯｼｭｱｳﾄ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R18 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R04-8 / ｵﾚﾝｼﾞﾎﾞｰﾙ

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:46.704 斎藤　愛未

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.5

正式


